
UT Alumni Individual
Team Name First Last Score Award

Thomas w. Scheiler & Associates' Tony Rivera 99 HOA CH
Blaser Joe Brophy 97

Pot Luck Bob Tijerina 97
Blaser Janet McDougall 96

Pot Luck Steve Thode 96
Blaser Marshall McDougall 95

Thomas w. Scheiler & Associates' Thomas Scheiler 95
Thomas w. Scheiler & Associates' Mico Abercrombie 94

Team 5 Jason Dallman 94
Thomas w. Scheiler & Associates' Clint Pietz 93

Pot Luck Steve Horton 93
Team 5 Paul Deridder 92
Pot Luck Rudy Bazan 91
Team 5 David Lavelle 88

Thomas w. Scheiler & Associates' Steve Milam 87
Team 4 Braden Lyssy 83
Team 5 James Warman 83
Team 5 Jennfer Dallman 81
Pot Luck David Thode 80

Blaser Tom Argubright 79
Team 4 John McKenzie 77
Blaser Flo Maack 75

Team 4 Floyd Lyssy 62
Team 4 Preslee Moy 54
Team 4 Carey Moy 27



UT Alumni Team Awards
Team Name First Last Score Award

Thomas w. Scheiler & Associates' Thomas Scheiler 95
Thomas w. Scheiler & Associates' Mico Abercrombie 94
Thomas w. Scheiler & Associates' Steve Milam 87
Thomas w. Scheiler & Associates' Tony Rivera 99
Thomas w. Scheiler & Associates' Clint Pietz 93

468
Pot Luck Steve Thode 96
Pot Luck Bob Tijerina 97
Pot Luck David Thode 80
Pot Luck Steve Horton 93
Pot Luck Rudy Bazan 91

457
Blaser Janet McDougall 96
Blaser Marshall McDougall 95
Blaser Joe Brophy 97
Blaser Tom Argubright 79
Blaser Flo Maack 75

442
Team 5 James Warman 83
Team 5 Paul Deridder 92
Team 5 Jason Dallman 94
Team 5 Jennfer Dallman 81
Team 5 David Lavelle 88

438
Team 4 Braden Lyssy 83
Team 4 Preslee Moy 54
Team 4 Carey Moy 27
Team 4 Floyd Lyssy 62
Team 4 John McKenzie 77
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